
A&S Media Report 9/21/18
09/15/2018 - 09/21/2018
63 external media stories tracked
1 press release tip sheet distributed
8 Cornell Chronicle stories
12 Cornell Daily Sun stories
9 A&S Website stories
8 Tweets
3 Facebook posts
3 Instagram posts

Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

Manafort's deal with Mueller puts Trump's inner circle in danger

09/15/2018
The Straits Times Online
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

'Fear' is a devastating portrait of White House chaos

09/17/2018
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette Online
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Lunch series features informal discussions

09/17/2018

A&S Communications

https://www.straitstimes.com/world/united-states/manaforts-deal-with-mueller-puts-trumps-inner-circle-in-danger
http://www.post-gazette.com/ae/books/2018/09/17/Fear-Trump-In-the-White-House-Bob-Woodward/stories/201809180013
https://as.cornell.edu/news/lunch-series-features-informal-discussions


Related People: Shelley Wong
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, Comparative Literature,
Asian Studies, Asian American Studies Program

Beyoncé's Father and Music Industry Leader Mathew Knowles to Speak at
Cornell Panel

09/18/2018
The Cornell Daily Sun - Online and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Riché Richardson
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

NYC wedding planner organizes a couple’s big day

09/20/2018

A&S Communications
Related People:  Funmi Dosunmu ’12
Related Department or Program: Asian Studies

Stanford Sociolinguist: Black Vernacular English Speakers Face
Discrimination

09/20/2018
Cornell Daily Sun
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Linguistics, Africana Studies and Research
Center

Things to Do, Sept. 21-28, 2018

09/20/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Riché Richardson , Dave Solazzo
Related Department or Program: Music, Literatures in English, Africana Studies
and Research Center

White House Correspondent April Ryan: ‘My Freedom Is Being Challenged’

http://cornellsun.com/2018/09/18/beyonces-father-and-music-industry-leader-mathew-knowles-to-speak-at-cornell-panel/?utm_source=rss&utm_medium=rss
http://cornellsun.com/2018/09/18/beyonces-father-and-music-industry-leader-mathew-knowles-to-speak-at-cornell-panel/?utm_source=rss&utm_medium=rss
https://as.cornell.edu/news/nyc-wedding-planner-organizes-couple%E2%80%99s-big-day
http://cornellsun.com/2018/09/20/stanford-sociolinguist-black-vernacular-english-speakers-face-discrimination/
http://cornellsun.com/2018/09/20/stanford-sociolinguist-black-vernacular-english-speakers-face-discrimination/
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/09/things-do-sept-21-28-2018
https://cornellsun.com/2018/09/20/white-house-correspondent-april-ryan-my-freedom-is-being-challenged/


09/21/2018
Cornell Daily Sun
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Sciences and Math, Other

A Q&A with A&S Dean Jayawardhana

09/16/2018

Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Ray Jayawardhana
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Humanities and Arts

What are the Mysterious Structures on the Arts Quad?

09/16/2018
The Cornell Daily Sun - Online
Related People: Timothy Murray
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Inside the Wild World of an American Fraternity

09/17/2018
Time and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Andrew Moisey
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies

Border Angels leader to visit campus, speak downtown

09/19/2018
A&S website
Related People: Debra Ann Castillo
Related Department or Program: Latina/o Studies Program, Comparative
Literature, American Studies Program

https://as.cornell.edu/news/qa-as-dean-jayawardhana
http://cornellsun.com/2018/09/16/what-are-the-mysterious-structures-on-the-arts-quad/?utm_source=rss&utm_medium=rss
http://time.com/longform/american-fraternity-life-photographs/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/border-angels-leader-visit-campus-speak-downtown


Martinez-Arias Presents at Cornell University

09/19/2018
Hamilton
Related People: Ishion Hutchinson
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies, Literatures in English

Sharjah’s Africa Hall reopens Sept. 25, says Hoor Al-Qasimi

09/20/2018
Saudi Gazette and 6 other media outlets
Related People: Salah M. Hassan
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies, Africana
Studies and Research Center

Do we still need the United Nations?

09/20/2018
Quartz
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: History

CCO Starts in Grand Style

09/20/2018
Ithaca Times
Related People: Xak Bjerken
Related Department or Program: Music

Authors to Discuss ‘Complexity of Blackness in Media’ as Part of Speaker
Series

09/20/2018
Cornell Daily Sun
Related People: Samantha Noelle Sheppard
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

Hear Ye, Hear Ye: New Exhibit on Sound and Text Opens in Kroch Library

https://www.hamilton.edu/news/story/martinez-arias-presents-at-cornell-university
http://saudigazette.com.sa/article/543629/World/Mena/Sharjahs-Africa-Hall-reopens-Sept-25-says-Hoor-Al-Qasimi
https://qz.com/1392506/what-is-the-un-general-assembly-and-why-do-we-need-the-un/
https://www.ithaca.com/entertainment/music/cco-starts-in-grand-style/article_f0752770-bc1f-11e8-ac76-1bb4dc9aef1d.html
http://cornellsun.com/2018/09/18/author-to-discuss-complexity-of-blackness-in-media-as-part-of-speaker-series/
http://cornellsun.com/2018/09/18/author-to-discuss-complexity-of-blackness-in-media-as-part-of-speaker-series/
https://cornellsun.com/2018/09/20/hear-ye-hear-ye-new-exhibit-on-sound-and-text-opens-in-kroch-library/


09/21/2018
Cornell Daily Sun
Related People:  Mikaela Hamilton ’19
Related Department or Program: Classics, Archaeology Program

The Old Professor's Book

09/22/2018
New Yorker
Related People: Ishion Hutchinson
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Other

Panel of recruiters answer student questions at Recruiting Confidential
event

09/16/2018
A&S Communications
Related People:  Cori Fitzpatrick ‘05, Josh Egan ‘22
Related Department or Program:  Career Development

Social Sciences

In Government We Distrust

09/17/2018
Scholars Strategy Network
Related People: Suzanne Mettler
Related Department or Program: Government

Women who breastfeed more than five months have more kids

09/19/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Vida Maralani
Related Department or Program: Sociology

https://www.newyorker.com/magazine/2018/09/17/the-old-professors-book
https://as.cornell.edu/news/panel-recruiters-answer-student-questions-recruiting-confidential-event
https://as.cornell.edu/news/panel-recruiters-answer-student-questions-recruiting-confidential-event
https://scholars.org/podcast/government-we-distrust
https://as.cornell.edu/news/women-who-breastfeed-more-five-months-have-more-kids


Managing partner at Zelnick Media Capital visits campus

09/19/2018
A&S Communications
Related People:  Jordan Turkewitz '92
Related Department or Program: Government Career Development Center

A&S profs to offer take on midterm elections during CAU seminar

09/19/2018
A&S Communications
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: Government, American Studies Program

Trump and the deep divide on environmental quality

09/19/2018
The Hill Online
Related People: Peter K. Enns
Related Department or Program: Government

Moms who breastfeed first child for at least 5 months likely to have 'more
children overall,' study suggests

09/19/2018
Nation FoxNews and 26 other media outlets
Related People: Vida Maralani
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Indonesian Opposition Movement Accuses President of Authoritarianism

09/21/2018
Voice of America and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government

Government professor wins Best Book Award

https://as.cornell.edu/news/managing-partner-zelnick-media-capital-visit-campus
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-adult-university-host-seminar-midterm-elections
https://thehill.com/opinion/energy-environment/407472-trump-and-the-deep-divide-on-environmental-quality
http://www.foxnews.com/health/2018/09/19/moms-who-breastfeed-first-child-for-at-least-5-months-likely-to-have-more-children-overall-study-suggests.html
http://www.foxnews.com/health/2018/09/19/moms-who-breastfeed-first-child-for-at-least-5-months-likely-to-have-more-children-overall-study-suggests.html
https://www.voanews.com/a/indonesian-opposition-movement-accuses-president-of-authoritarianism/4581207.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/government-professor-wins-best-book-award


09/22/2018

A&S Communications
Related People: Sabrina Karim
Related Department or Program: Government

Sciences and Math

Cancer researcher alumnus targets toughest tumors

09/19/2018

A&S Communications
Related People:  Rolf Barth ’59
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

From fish DNA to Mars: STEM programs inspire kids across NYS

09/20/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Zoe Learner Ponterio
Related Department or Program: Mathematics, Astronomy

Three neuroscientists to speak at Cornell Neurotech symposium

09/20/2018

A&S Communications
Related People: Joseph R. Fetcho
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Silver fox study reveals genetic clues to social behavior

09/20/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Andrew G. Clark , Xu Wang, Ph.D. ’11
Related Department or Program: Molecular Biology and Genetics

https://as.cornell.edu/news/cancer-researcher-alumnus-targets-toughest-tumors
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/09/fish-dna-mars-stem-programs-inspire-kids-across-nys
https://as.cornell.edu/news/three-neuroscientists-speak-cornell-neurotech-symposium
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/09/silver-fox-study-reveals-genetic-clues-social-behavior


Top brain scientists to speak at Cornell Neurotech symposium

09/22/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Joseph R. Fetcho
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Infective Heredity (audio)

09/22/2018
WNYC
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Social Sciences, Sciences and Math

Grants create community-engaged opportunities for students

09/20/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Peter K. Enns
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies, Mathematics,
Government

https://as.cornell.edu/news/three-neuroscientists-speak-cornell-neurotech-symposium
https://www.wnycstudios.org/story/infective-heredity/
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/09/grants-create-community-engaged-opportunities-students

